Pacxopgpbl
CMOPTUBHOrO Kryba

wkonbl Ne54
[ata Mecsy, lMog Komy Cymma

37 05.09.06 9 2006/ Batnaremedatam 1 000,00p.
38 05.09.06 9 2006 Meawkoa Onecs 1 000,00p.
39 05.09.06 9 2006 Kosex MapuHa 500,00p.
40 05.09.06 9 2006 YepHakos [neb 500,00p.
41 05.09.06 9 2006 CtynHukoBa XKeHsi 500,00p.
42 05.09.06 9 2006 JlanvHa CoHs 500,00p.
43 05.09.06 9 2006 3Opke MapTa 500,00p.
44 05.09.06 9 2006 lNatanbckas Kats 500,00p.
45 05.09.06 9 2006 NHosemueBa Hagexaa 500,00p.
46 05.09.06 9 2006 CteHuHa Enena 500,00p.
47 05.09.06 9 2006 TumoHuHa JleHa 500,00p.
48 13.09.06 9 2006 Apkos AU 500,00p.
49 13.09.06 9 2006 JlutBmHOB Anekcen 200,00p.
50 13.09.06 9 2006 CuagopoB AHTOH 200,00p.
51 13.09.06 9 2006 Cwugopos Butanuin 200,00p.
52 13.09.06 9 2006 3otoB 'eoprui 200,00p.
53 13.09.06 9 2006 BrivHkoB AnkcaHap 200,00p.
54 13.09.06 9 2006 JTaktmoHoB Bnagnmup 200,00p.
55 13.09.06 9 2006 Edwumos Bagmum 200,00p.
56 13.09.06 9 2006 TaH Unbga 200,00p.
57 13.09.06 9 2006 bataes Muxaun 200,00p.
58 13.09.06 9 2006 bataes lNaBen 200,00p.
59 20.09.06 9 2006 Edwumos Bagmum 200,00p.
60 20.09.06 9 2006 bataes lNaBen 200,00p.
61 20.09.06 9 2006 3anuesa Onbra 1 000,00p.
62 20.09.06 9 2006 OonnH CB 1 000,00p.
63 20.09.06 9 2006 Kocaues AW 500,00p.
9 UTtor 11 900,00p.

85 02.10.06 10 2006 Lnak AnekcaHap 200,00p.
86 02.10.06 10 2006 YepHakos neb 150,00p.
87 02.10.06 10 2006 3axapoB AHgpen 100,00p.
88 02.10.06 10 2006 BopoasHckuin Butanun 200,00p.
89 02.10.06 10 2006 KOnaeB Huknta 150,00p.
90 02.10.06 10 2006 BaHrokoB Ctac 100,00p.
91 02.10.06 10 2006 LawkoBa Onecs 200,00p.
92 02.10.06 10 2006 KoBex MapuHa 150,00p.
93 02.10.06 10 2006 NHo3emueBa Hagexna 150,00p.
94 02.10.06 10 2006 CteHuHa EneHa 150,00p.
95 02.10.06 10 2006 AdaHacbeBa MapuHa 150,00p.
96 02.10.06 10 2006 KaszakoBa Karts 100,00p.
97 02.10.06 10 2006 MapkoBa Jlaga 200,00p.
98 02.10.06 10 2006 CteHuHa EneHa 500,00p.
99 02.10.06 10 2006 NHo3emueBa Hagexna 500,00p.
100 02.10.06 10 2006 YepHakoB 'neb 500,00p.
101 02.10.06 10 2006 KoBex MapuHa 500,00p.
102 02.10.06 10 2006 LWnak AnekcaHap 500,00p.
103 02.10.06 10 2006 LWawkoBa Onecs 1 000,00p.
104 02.10.06 10 2006 BaHntokoB Ctac 1 000,00p.
105 02.10.06 10 2006 YepHakos mebd 500,00p.
106 02.10.06 10 2006 Kubupes Unbs 25,00p.
107 02.10.06 10 2006 BosHeceHckui 25,00p.
108 02.10.06 10 2006 TkauveBa 100,00p.
109 02.10.06 10 2006 3aruesa Cawa 100,00p.
110 02.10.06 10 2006 TepewkoBa HOns 200,00p.
111 02.10.06 10 2006 3aruesa Cawa 100,00p.



112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
122
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84

123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146

02.10.06 10
02.10.06 10
02.10.06 10
02.10.06 10
02.10.06 10
02.10.06 10
02.10.06 10
02.10.06 10
02.10.06 10
10.10.06 10
16.10.06 10
16.10.06 10
16.10.06 10
16.10.06 10
16.10.06 10
16.10.06 10
16.10.06 10
16.10.06 10
16.10.06 10
16.10.06 10
16.10.06 10
16.10.06 10
16.10.06 10
16.10.06 10
19.10.06 10
21.10.06 10
25.10.06 10
26.10.06 10
26.10.06 10
28.10.06 10
28.10.06 10
10 UTor
09.11.06 11
13.11.06 11
13.11.06 11
13.11.06 11
13.11.06 11
13.11.06 11
13.11.06 11
14.11.06 11
15.11.06 11
16.11.06 11
17.11.06 11
18.11.06 11
18.11.06 11
20.11.06 11
20.11.06 11
20.11.06 11
20.11.06 11
20.11.06 11
20.11.06 11
20.11.06 11
20.11.06 11
20.11.06 11
20.11.06 11
20.11.06 11

Pacxopgpbl
CMOpTMBHOrO Kryb6a
wkonbl Ne54
2006 KaelwknHa Jawa

2006/keaTHE Kieasuam
2006 EdaHoBa Mapus
2006 ApTbikoB [lacTtaH
2006 lNaHkoBa daHuana
2006 lpaBumkoBs

2006 lNoTanbckasn Kata
2006 JlannHa CoHsi
2006 3pke MapTa

2006 MetenknHa Kata
2006 Edmmos Bagum
2006 BbrnuHkoB AnkcaHap
2006 Cuaopos Butanui
2006 TaH Unbs

2006 JTaktmoHoB Bnagnmup
2006 bataeB Muxaun
2006 bataes NaBen
2006 BacunbeB EBreHun
2006 3oTtoB 'eoprui
2006 BetenkuH Hukonan
2006 Ilesawos aBen
2006 JlntBnHOB Anekcen
2006 Bopox Kupunn
2006 Apkos AU

2006 Bopox Kupunn
2006 MegsepneB Tumoden
2006 Bopox Kupunn
2006 BaHntokoB Ctac
2006 CutHukos HOB
2006 Bopox Knpunn
2006 ObsikoB KocTsa

2006 Bopox Kupunn
2006 MeawkoBa Onecs
2006 KoBex MapuHa
2006 CteHnHa Enena
2006 BaHtokoB Ctac
2006 YepHakos meb
2006 LWnak AnekcaHap
2006 BaHntokoB Ctac
2006 MHosemueBa Hagexpna
2006 CrtynHukoBa XXeHsi
2006 bopox Kupunn
2006 TeHatoea EH
2006 TeHsiToBa EH
2006 [13tobeHko KceHus
2006 TumoHuHa JleHa
2006 bernwesa KpucTtuHa
2006 KpyTbix AHacTacus
2006 KoneguHa EneHa
2006 JlannHa CoHs
2006 Opke Mapta

2006 Kopu4arunHa E

2006 bycnaeBa EneHa
2006 lMonoea Kats
2006 CrtynHukoBa XeHsi

100,00p.

50,00p.

50,00p.
200,00p.

50,00p.

25,00p.
350,00p.
350,00p.
350,00p.

50,00p.
300,00p.
300,00p.
300,00p.
300,00p.
300,00p.
300,00p.
300,00p.
300,00p.
300,00p.
300,00p.
300,00p.
300,00p.

50,00p.
000,00p.
100,00p.

50,00p.
150,00p.
200,00p.
000,00p.
150,00p.
500,00p.

16 925,00p.

1

150,00p.
000,00p.
500,00p.
500,00p.
500,00p.
500,00p.
500,00p.
500,00p.
500,00p.
500,00p.

50,00p.
500,00p.
501,00p.
100,00p.
100,00p.
100,00p.
100,00p.
100,00p.
500,00p.
500,00p.
100,00p.
100,00p.
100,00p.
100,00p.



147
148
149

O©oo~NOOOPWN-

20.11.06
20.11.06
20.11.06

01.12.06
02.12.06
04.12.06
07.12.06
08.12.06
08.12.06
08.12.06
08.12.06
08.12.06
09.12.06
19.12.06
19.12.06
19.12.06
19.12.06
19.12.06
20.12.06
20.12.06
23.12.06
23.12.06
23.12.06
23.12.06
23.12.06
23.12.06
23.12.06
25.12.06
26.12.06
26.12.06
26.12.06
26.12.06
26.12.06
26.12.06
26.12.06
26.12.06
26.12.06
26.12.06
27.12.06
27.12.06

11
11
11
11 Utor
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12 Utor
Ooo6wwun utor

Pacxopgpbl
CMOpTMBHOrO Kryb6a
wkonbl Ne54
2006 Kosex MapuHa

2006/ TeneHExaREHABM
2006 [ObsikoB KocTsa

2006 Meawkoa Onecs
2006 Meawkosa Onecs
2006 Kosex MapuHa
2006 CrteHnHa Enena
2006 NHosemueBa Hagexpna
2006 BaHntokoB Ctac
2006 3ainuesa Calla
2006 Opke MapTa

2006 JlanvHa CoHs

2006 TeHsitoBa EH

2006 TumoHuHa JleHa
2006 Meawkosa Onecs
2006 Xap4eHko MapuHa
2006 CtynHukoBa XXeHsi
2006 BotmHuesa dapbsi
2006 BbrnuHkoB AnkcaHap
2006 JlanvHa CoHs

2006 lNotanbckaa Kata
2006 ObsikoB KocTsa

2006 [Obskoe KocTtsa

2006 bernwesa KpuctunHa
2006 KoneanHa Enena
2006 KpyTtbix AHacTtacus
2006 MegsepneB Tumoden
2006 3Opke MapTa

2006 LecTtepHnH Makcum
2006 Npomos [eHunc
2006 lMnceukun Anekcen
2006 Bywma Cepren
2006 lMonosa KaTs

2006 UnoxuH A

2006 CrtaBuukum A

2006 OonbHukoB A

2006 MopryHoB KocTs
2006 Ncakos &

2006 Kop4arvnHa E

2006 bycnaesa EneHa

100,00p.
150,00p.
500,00p.
8 851,00p.
1.000,00p.
150,00p.
500,00p.
500,00p.
500,00p.
1.000,00p.
150,00p.
500,00p.
500,00p.
1.000,00p.
200,00p.
200,00p.
200,00p.
200,00p.
200,00p.
200,00p.
150,00p.
150,00p.
500,00p.
150,00p.
200,00p.
200,00p.
200,00p.
150,00p.
150,00p.
50,00p.
50,00p.
50,00p.
50,00p.
200,00p.
50,00p.
50,00p.
50,00p.
50,00p.
50,00p.
200,00p.
200,00p.
9 900,00p.
47 576,00p.



3a yTo

COpeBHOBaHMe:
COpEeBHOBaHMeE:
COpeBHOBaHMe:
COpPEeBHOBaHMeE:
COpeBHOBaHMe:
COpEeBHOBaHMeE:
COpeBHOBaHMe:
COpEeBHOBaHMeE:
COpeBHOBaHMe:
COpPEeBHOBaHMeE:
COpeBHOBaHMe:

npoess v
npoesa u
npoess v
npoesa u
npoess v
npoesa u
npoess v
npoesa u
npoesa u
npoesa un
npoesa un

npu3oBble yTOON
npu3osble dyToON
npu3oBble yTOON
npu3osble dyToON
npu3oBble yTOON
npu3osble dyToON
npu3oBble yTOON
npu3osble dyToON
npu3oBble yTOON
npu3osble dyToON
npu3oBble dyTOON

npu3osble n/a
npusoBsble n/a
npu3osble n/a
npusoBsble n/a
npu3osble n/a

nnTaHue
nnTaHue
nnTaHue
nnTaHue
nnTaHue
nnTaHue
nnTaHue
nnTaHue
nnTaHue
nnTaHue
nnTaHue
nnTaHue
nnTaHue
nnTaHue
nnTaHue
nnTaHue
nnTaHue
nnTaHue
nnTaHue
nnTaHune
nnTaHune
nnTaHune
nnTaHune
nnTaHune
nnTaHune
nnTaHune
nnTaHune

niTaHmne
niTaHune
niTaHne
niTaHmne
niTaHmne
niTaHune
niTaHne
niTaHmne
nTaHne
nATaHmne
nTaHne

Pacxopgpbl
CMOPTUBHOrO Kryba
wkonbl Ne54
MpumedaHne

NTorm no mecsuam

nepBeHCcTBO LieHTpaneHoro pavioHa
nepBeHCTBO LieHTpanbHoOro paoHa
nepBeHCcTBO LieHTpaneHoro pavioHa
nepBeHCTBO LieHTpanbHoOro paoHa
nepBeHCcTBO LieHTpaneHoro pavioHa
nepBeHCTBO LieHTpanbHoOro pavoHa
nepBeHCcTBO LieHTpaneHoro pavioHa
nepBeHCTBO LieHTpanbHoOro paoHa
nepBeHCcTBO LieHTpaneHoro pavioHa
nepBeHCTBO LieHTpanbHoOro pavoHa
nepBeHcTBO LieHTpaneHoro pavioHa
nepeeHcTBO LieHTpansHoro paroHa
nepBeHcTBO LieHTpaneHoro pavioHa
nepeeHcTBO LieHTpansHoro paroHa
nepBeHcTBO LieHTpaneHoro pavioHa
nepeeHcTBO LieHTpansHoro paroHa

nepeeHcTBO HoBocubupcka
nepeeHcTBO HoBOCKMGMpCKa
nepeeHcTBO HoBocubupcka
nepeeHcTBO HoBOCKMGMpCKa
nepeeHcTBO HoBocubupcka
nepeeHcTBO HoBOCKMGMpCKa
nepeeHCcTBO HoBocnbupcka
nepeeHcTBO HoBOCMGMpCKa
nepeeHCcTBO HoBocnbupcka
nepeeHcTBO HoBOCMGMpCKa
nepeeHCcTBO HoBocnbupcka
nepeeHcTBO HoBOCMGMpCKa
nepeeHCcTBO HoBocnbupcka
nepeeHcTBO HoBOCMGMpCKa
nepeeHCcTBO HoBocnbupcka
nepeeHcTBO HoBOCMGMpCKa
nepeeHCcTBO HoBocnbupcka
nepeeHcTBO HoBOCMGMpCKa
nepeeHCcTBO HoBocnbupcka
nepseHcTBO HoBOCUBUpCKa
nepBeHcTBO HoBOCUGUpCKa
nepseHcTBO HoBOCUBUpCKa
nepBeHcTBO HoBOCUOUpCKa
nepeseHcTBO HoBOCUBUpCKa
nepBeHcTBO HoBOCUOUpCKa
nepeseHcTBO HoBOCUBUpCKa
nepBeHcTBO HoBOCUOUpCKa

NcToYHMK nHdopmaumm

BegomocTtb Ne2
BegomocTtb No2
BegomocTtb Ne2
BegomocTtb No2
BegomocTtb Ne2
BegomocTtb No2
BegomocTtb Ne2
BegomocTtb No2
BepomocTtb Ne2
BegomocTtb No2
BepomocTtb Ne2
BegomocTtb No2
BepomocTtb Ne2
BegomocTtb No2
BepomocTtb Ne2
BegomocTtb No2
BepomocTtb Ne2
BegomocTtb No2
BepomocTtb Ne2
BegomocTtb No2
BepomocTtb Ne2
BegomocTtb No2
BegomocTtb Ne2
BegomocTtb No2
BegomocTtb Ne2
BegomocTtb No2
BegomocTtb Ne2

BeoomocTtb Ne4
BepgomocTtb N4
BeoomocTtb Ne4
BepgomocTtb N4
BeoomocTtb Ne4
BepgomocTtb N4
BegomocTtb Ne4
BepgomocTtb N4
BegomocTtb Ne4
BepgomocTtb N4
BegomocTtb Ne4
BepgomocTtb N4
BegomocTtb Ne4
BepgomocTtb N4
BegomocTtb Ne4
BepgomocTtb N4
BegomocTtb Ne4
BepgomocTtb N4
BegomocTtb Ne4
BegomocTtb Ne4
BegomocTtb Ne4
BegomocTtb Ne4
BegomocTtb Ne4
BegomocTtb Ne4
BegomocTtb Ne4
BegomocTtb Ne4
BegomocTtb Ne4



nnTaHue
nnTaHune
nnTaHue
nnTaHue
nnTaHue
nnTaHune
nnTaHue
nnTaHue
nnTaHue

npu3oBble yTOON
npu3osble dyToON
npu3oBble yTOON
npu3osble dyToON
npu3oBble yTOON
npu3osble dyToON
npu3oBble yTOON
npu3osble dyToON
npu3oBble yTOON
npu3osble dyToON
npu3oBble yTOON
npu3osble dyToON
npu3oBbIE NiaBaHne
npu3osble dyToON
npu3oBbIE NiaBaHne

npu3oBble NnasaHne
npoesq

npoesq

npu3oBble NnasaHne
nuTaHue

c¢oTorpadgus

Pacxopgpbl
CMOPTUBHOrO Kryba
wkonbl Ne54
nepBeHcTBO HoBOCUOUMpCKa

nepBepetRA HoRRERKARKa
nepBeHcTBO HoBOCMGMpPCKa
nepeseHcTBO HoBOCUBUpCKa
nepBeHcTBO HoBOCMGMpPCKa
nepeseHcTBO HoBOCUBUpCKa
nepBeHcTBO HoBOCMGMpPCKa
nepeseHcTBO HoBOCUBUpCKa
nepseHcTBO HoBOCMBMpPCKa

nepeeHcTBO HoBOCMGMpCKa
nepeeHcTBO HoBocubumpcka
nepeeHcTBO HoBOCMGMpCKa
nepeeHcTBO HoBocubumpcka
nepeeHcTBO HoBOCMGMpCKa
nepeeHcTBO HoBocubumpcka
nepeeHcTBO HoBOCMGMpCKa
nepeeHcTBO HoBocubumpcka
nepeeHcTBO HoBOCMGMpCKa
nepeeHcTBO HoBocubumpcka
nepeeHcTBO HoBOCMGMpCKa
nepeeHcTBO HoBocubumpcka

nepBeHcTBO LleHTpanbHoro paioHa

nepeeHcTBO HoBocubupcka

nepBeHcTBO LleHTpanbHoro paioHa

n/a

KemepoBso
KemepoBo

nepBeHcTBO LleHTpanbHoro paioHa

BegomocTtb Ne4
BepomocTtb Ne4
BegomocTtb Ne4
BepomocTtb Ne4
BegomocTtb Ne4
BepomocTtb Ne4
BegomocTtb Ne4
BepomocTtb Ne4
BegomocTtb N4
Begomoctb Ne5
BepgomocTtb Ne3
Beoomoctb Ne3
BegomocTtb Ne3
Begomoctb Ne3
BepgomocTtb Ne3
Beoomoctb Ne3
BegomocTtb Ne3
Begomoctb Ne3
BepgomocTtb Ne3
Beoomoctb Ne3
BegomocTtb Ne3
Begomoctb Ne3
BegomocTtb Ne3
Benomoctb Ne3
BegomocTtb Ne3
Benomoctb Ne3
BegomocTtb Ne3
Benomoctb Ne3
BegomocTtb Ne3
Benomoctb Ne3
BegomocTtb Ne3

BepgomocTtb Ne5
BegomocTtb Ne5
BepgomocTtb Ne5
BegomocTtb Ne5
BepgomocTtb Ne5
BegomocTtb Ne5
BepgomocTtb Ne5
BegomocTtb Ne5
BepgomocTtb Ne5
BegomocTtb Ne5
BepgomocTtb Ne5
BegomocTtb Ne5
BepgomocTtb Ne5
BegomocTtb Ne5
BepgomocTtb Ne5
BegomocTtb Ne5
Begomoctb Ne5
BegomocTtb Ne5
Begomoctb Ne5
BegomocTtb Ne5
Begomoctb Ne5
BegomocTtb Ne5
Begomoctb Ne5
BegomocTtb Ne5



doTorpadus
nuTaHue

npoesn
doTorpadus
npoesp

npoespn

npoesn

noesgka B Omck
doTorpadcus
npoesp

npoesn

np13oBble BONencon
npu3oBbIe Bonenbon
Np13oBble BONenton
npu3oBbIe Bonenbon
np13oBble BONencon
npu3oBbIe Bonenbon
doTorpadcusa
doTorpadus
nuTaHue
coTorpadus
npu3oBble backeTbon
npu3oBble backeTbon
npu3oBble backeTbon
coTorpadus
doTorpadcusa
BackeTb0n LK
GackeTb0nN LK
BackeTb0n LK
GackeTb0nN LK
npu3oBble backeTbon
GackeTb0nN LK
GackeTb0n LK
GackeTb0nN LK
GackeTb0n LK
GackeTb0nN LK
npu3oBble backeTbon
npu3oBble backeTbon

Pacxopgpbl
CMOPTUBHOrO Kryba
wkonbl Ne54

NTorm no mecsuam

nepBeHcTBO LleHTpanbHoro paioHa
nepBeHCTBO LieHTpanbHoOro paoHa
nepeeHcTBO LleHTpanbHoro paioHa
nepBeHCTBO LieHTpanbHoOro pavoHa
nepBeHcTBO LleHTpanbHoro paioHa
nepBeHCTBO LieHTpanbHoOro paoHa

nepBeHcTBO LieHTpaneHoro pavioHa
nepeeHcTBO LieHTpansHoro paroHa
nepBeHcTBO LieHTpaneHoro pavioHa

nepeeHcTBO LieHTpansHoro paroHa

nepeBeHcTBO LleHTpanbHoro parioHa
nepBeHcTBO LieHTpanbHoro pavioHa

BegomocTtb Ne5
BegomocTtb Ne5
BegomocTtb Ne5

BegomocTtb Ne1
BenomocTtb Ne1
BegomocTtb Ne1
BenomocTtb Ne1
BegomocTtb Ne1
BepomocTtb Ne1
BegomocTtb Ne1
BepomocTtb Ne1
BegomocTtb Ne1
BepomocTtb Ne4
BegomocTtb Ne1
BepomocTtb Ne1
BegomocTtb Ne1
BepomocTtb Ne1
BegomocTtb Ne1
BepomocTtb Ne1
BegomocTtb Ne1
BepomocTtb Ne1
BegomocTtb Ne1
BepomocTtb Ne1
BegomocTtb Ne1
BepomocTtb Ne1
BegomocTtb Ne1
BepomocTtb Ne1
BegomocTtb Ne1
BepomocTtb Ne1
BegomocTtb Ne1
BepomocTtb Ne1
BegomocTtb Ne1
BepomocTtb Ne1
BegomocTtb Ne1
BegomocTtb Ne1
BegomocTtb N1
BegomocTtb Ne1
BegomocTtb N1
BegomocTtb Ne1
BegomocTtb N1



